Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nathan Greenwood - (424160) - Devonport RSA - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:12.10
1:12.20
1:12.34
1:13.17
1:13.32
1:13.43
1:13.74
1:14.72
1:15.03
1:21.82
1:22.11
1:28.45
1:34.42
1:36.61

1:40.21

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:12.34
1:13.17
1:13.74
1:13.43
1:12.10
1:13.32
1:12.20

1:14.72
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Date

02/03/14
08/12/13
08/11/15
20/01/15
02/03/14
07/12/14
20/01/15
03/03/13
03/03/13
18/02/12
18/02/12
02/10/11
10/04/11
12/11/10
19/12/10

Date

08/11/15
20/01/15
20/01/15
07/12/14
02/03/14
02/03/14
08/12/13
03/03/13

Meet

Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs
ASA SWR Short Course Championships

ASA South West Short Course Championships
Devon County 2015 Championships

Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs
ASA South West Region Short Course Champs
Devon County 2015 Championships

Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

Devon County Championships

City of Plymouth Annual Meet

Swim Bournemouth Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Championships

City of Southampton Christmas Meet

Meet

ASA South West Short Course Championships
Devon County 2015 Championships

Devon County 2015 Championships

ASA South West Region Short Course Champs
Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs
Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs
ASA SWR Short Course Championships

Devon County Championships

Venue

Plymouth
Millfield
Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Plymouth
Tiverton
Tiverton
Plymouth
Littledown
Portsmouth

Southampton

Venue

Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield
Plymouth
Plymouth
Millfield

Plymouth
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Club Swam Under

Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea

Plymouth Lea

Club Swam Under

Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea
Plymouth Lea

Plymouth Lea

Level

Level

2
2
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1:15.03 399 H 03/03/13 Devon County Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 2
1:21.82 308 F 18/02/12 Devon County Championships Tiverton Plymouth Lea 2
1:22.11 305 H 18/02/12 Devon County Championships Tiverton Plymouth Lea 2
1:28.45 244 02/10/11 City of Plymouth Annual Meet Plymouth Plymouth Lea 3
1:34.42 200 10/04/11 Swim Bournemouth Open Meet Littledown Plymouth Lea 2
1:40.21 167 19/12/10  City of Southampton Christmas Meet Southampton Plymouth Lea 3
1:36.61 187 12/11/10 Portsmouth Northsea Championships Portsmouth Plymouth Lea 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



