## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Nathan Greenwood - (424160) - Devonport RSA - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:12.10	450	F	02/03/14	Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
1:12.20	448	Н	08/12/13	ASA SWR Short Course Championships	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	2
1:12.34	446	Н	08/11/15	ASA South West Short Course Championships	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	2
1:13.17	431	F	20/01/15	Devon County 2015 Championships	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
1:13.32	428	Н	02/03/14	Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
1:13.43	426	Н	07/12/14	ASA South West Region Short Course Champs	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	2
1:13.74	421	Н	20/01/15	Devon County 2015 Championships	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
1:14.72	404	F	03/03/13	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
1:15.03	399	Н	03/03/13	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
1:21.82	308	F	18/02/12	Devon County Championships	Tiverton	Plymouth Lea	2
1:22.11	305	Н	18/02/12	Devon County Championships	Tiverton	Plymouth Lea	2
1:28.45	244		02/10/11	City of Plymouth Annual Meet	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	3
1:34.42	200		10/04/11	Swim Bournemouth Open Meet	Littledown	Plymouth Lea	2
1:36.61	187		12/11/10	Portsmouth Northsea Championships	Portsmouth	Plymouth Lea	4
1:40.21	167		19/12/10	City of Southampton Christmas Meet	Southampton	Plymouth Lea	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:12.34	446	Н	08/11/15	ASA South West Short Course Championships	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	2
1:13.17	431	F	20/01/15	Devon County 2015 Championships	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
1:13.74	421	Н	20/01/15	Devon County 2015 Championships	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
1:13.43	426	Н	07/12/14	ASA South West Region Short Course Champs	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	2
1:12.10	450	F	02/03/14	Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
1:13.32	428	Н	02/03/14	Devon County ASA 2014 Age Group Champs	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
1:12.20	448	Н	08/12/13	ASA SWR Short Course Championships	Millfield	Plymouth Lea	2
1:14.72 Copyright 2024	404 <b>1</b>	F	03/03/13	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:15.03	399	Н	03/03/13	Devon County Championships	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	2
1:21.82	308	F	18/02/12	Devon County Championships	Tiverton	Plymouth Lea	2
1:22.11	305	Н	18/02/12	Devon County Championships	Tiverton	Plymouth Lea	2
1:28.45	244		02/10/11	City of Plymouth Annual Meet	Plymouth	Plymouth Lea	3
1:34.42	200		10/04/11	Swim Bournemouth Open Meet	Littledown	Plymouth Lea	2
1:40.21	167		19/12/10	City of Southampton Christmas Meet	Southampton	Plymouth Lea	3
1:36.61	187		12/11/10	Portsmouth Northsea Championships	Portsmouth	Plymouth Lea	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS